

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 & 5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12666/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2008 in WP No. 2471/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S.RAYMOND LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With vacating of order of stay of arrest and for urgent listing and office report)

Date: 17/06/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.CHandrashekharan, ASG,
Mr. Vikas Sharma, adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20.06.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master